TCP \$2375000 School Impact \$ \$13,755 ° (site plan review, multi-family development, non-residential development)	TCP \$2375000 School Impact \$ FILE # 5 \$13,755 00 PLANNING CLEARANCE (site plan review, multi-family development, non-residential develo <i>Grand Junction Community Development Department</i> # THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT **	SPR-1999-128	
TOP STANDARD School Impact S FILE # SFR-/949-128 \$13,755 PLANNING CLEARANCE: (step plan review, multi-family development, non-residential development) grid du Grand Junction Community Development Department UDG ADDRESS ID40 INDEPENDANT AUE, TAX SCHEDULE NO. 2945-103-32-002 UBDIVISION INDEPENDANT AUE, TAX SCHEDULE NO. 2945-103-32-002 OWNER CHELLE (INDEPENDANT AUE, TAX SCHEDULE NO. 2945-103-32-002 OWNER CHELLE (INDEPENDANT AUE, TAX SCHEDULE NO. 2945-103-32-002 DONE CHELL (INDEPENDANT AUE, TAX SCHEDULE NO. 2945-103-32-002 DEVELOPTION CHELLING UNITS BEFORE ALL RAISTING BLDGS (INDEPENDANT AUE, TAX SCHEDULE NO. 00000000000000000000000000000000000	TCP \$2375000 School Impact \$ FILE # 5 \$13,755 00 PLANNING CLEARANCE (site plan review, multi-family development, non-residential develo <i>grand Junction Community Development Department</i> # THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT #	SPR-1999-128	
\$13,755 °° PLANNING CLEARANCE (site plan review, multi-family development, non-residential development) Grand Junction Community Development: Department UDG ADDRESS IMDEPENDENCE TAX SCHEDULE NO QHS - 103-32-002 UBDIVISION INDEPENDENCE CENTRESO QHS - 103-32-002 UDDIVISION INDEPENDENCE CENTRESO QHS - 103-32-002 UBDIVISION INTERESONAT NO CONTRESONAT CONTRESONAT CONTRESONAT CONTRESONAT CONTRESONAT CO	\$13,755 00 PLANNING CLEARANCE (site plan review, multi-family development, non-residential develo <i>Grand Junction Community Development Departme</i> THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT **	opment)	
\$13,755 °° PLANNING CLEARANCE (site plan review, multi-family development, ID-residential development) Grand Junction Community Development Department Indexemplation on community Development Department Image: Community Development Department Indexemplation on community Development Department Image: Community Development Department Indexemplation Indexemplation Image: Community Development Department Department Indexemplation Image: Community Development UBDIVISION INDEPENDENCE Community Development UBDIVISION INDEPENDENCE Community Development DESCRIPTION DE COMPLETANT So. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S) Image: Comstruction ADDRESS Indexemplation Development Description ADDRESS Indexemplation Development Description ADDRESS Indexemplation USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDGS DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE Development document Submittal requironents are outlined in the SSID (Submittal Standards for Improvemente document Development document Community Development Decommunity Development Decomment Director Development Decommunit Development Decomment Director	\$13,755 O PLANNING CLEARANCE (site plan review, multi-family development, non-residential development, non-residential development Grand Junction Community Development Department This section to be completed by applicant *	opment)	
Grand Junction Community Development Department INDEPENDENCE INDEPENDENCE JBDIVISION INDEPENDENCE CONSTRUCTION JBDIVISION OF WORK & INTENDED USE JENCL JBDIVISION OF WORK & INTENDED USE JENCL JBDIVISION OF WORK & INTENDED USE JENCL JENCL JENCL JENCL JENCL JENCL JENCL JENCL <td cols<="" td=""><td>Grand Junction Community Development Departme</td><td>. ,</td></td>	<td>Grand Junction Community Development Departme</td> <td>. ,</td>	Grand Junction Community Development Departme	. ,
DG ADDRESS 1040 INDEPENDENCE CENTERSO FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S)/ADDITION 72 JBDIVISION INDEPENDENCE CENTERSO FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S)/ADDITION 72 LING BLK LOT SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S) 135, 424, 5, F OWNER CTEUR MADDRESS AFTER: CONSTRUCTION ADDRESS CHARMANEE, 42, 72712 NO. OF BLDGS ON PARCEL BEFORE:	DG ADDRESS 100 INDEPENDANT AUF. TAX SCHEDULE NO 2945-	ent	
DG ADDRESS 140 INDEPENDENCE CENTERSO FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S)/ADDITION 72 JBDIVISION INDEPENDENCE CENTERSO FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S) 135, 424, 5, F LING BLK LOT SO. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S) 135, 424, 5, F OWNER CTEUR MADDRESS CONSTRUCTION 72 ADDRESS CONSTRUCTION AFTER: CONSTRUCTION ADDRESS CONSTRUCTION AFTER: CONSTRUCTION APPLICANT Jong CAMBED TD BEFORE:	DG ADDRESS 1040 INDEPENDENT AUF. TAX SCHEDULE NO 2945-		
JBDIVISION INDEPENDENCE CEURESO. FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S)/ADDITION 72 LINGBLKLOT SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S) 135, 424 S.F. OWNER CTOVE_ MADQUELES NO. OF DWELLING UNITS BEFORE:AFTER:CONSTRUCTION ADDRESS 544 INTERGENDANT AUTOR ADDRESS 544 INTERGENDANT AUTOR BEFORE:AFTER:CONSTRUCTION BEFORE:AFTER:CONSTRUCTION ADDRESS 544 INTERGENDANT AUTOR ADDRESS 544 INTERGENDANT AUTOR NO. OF BULGS ON PARCEL BEFORE:AFTER:CONSTRUCTION ADDRESS 544 INTERCE DESCONSTRUCTION BEFORE:AFTER:CONSTRUCTION ADDRESS 544 INTERCE DESCONSTRUCTION DESCONSTRUCTION DESCONSTRUCTION DESCONSTRUCTION DESCONSTRUCTION DESCONSTRUCTION DESCONSTRUCTION DESCONSTRUCTION DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:		103-32-002	
OWNER CTELVEMARCHISENEST 2001 5.6. 1074 strates ADDRESS 1060 2001 5.6. 1074 strates ADDRESS 1060 2001 5.6. 1074 strates ADDRESS 1060 2001 5.6. 1074 strates Construction 1060 APPLICANT 107 2001 108 2001 100 2001 100 2001 100 2001 100 2001 100 2001 100 2001 100 2001 100 2001 100 2001 100 2001 100 2001 100 2001 100 2001 100 2001 100 2001 100 2001 100 2001 100 2001 100 2001 100 2001 100 2001 100 <t< td=""><td></td><td></td></t<>			
ADDRESS 1000 15.6. 1010 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 150	LING BLK LOT SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S) _	135,424 G.F.	
ADDRESS 140-1415-15415-4415-4415-4415- 172 T204-01206 NO. OF BLDGS ON PARCEL TELEPHONE 521-2204-01206 BEFORE:			
TELEPHONE 501-204-012.6 BEFORE:	ADDRESS 1040-INTERENTANT AVE		
ADDRESS ADDRESS Exclusion of a construction and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes diffications, or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legation, which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legation, which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legation, which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legation, which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legation, which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legation, which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legation, which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legation, which apply to the p			
ADDRESS Enclaimage		ZETAL OUTLET	
TO HOUSE ENGINEED (Submittal Standards for Improvements and Development) document. Submittal requirements are outlined in the SSID (Submittal Standards for Improvements and Development) document. NO Submittal Standards for Improvements and Development) document. NO Submittal Standards for Improvements and Development) document. ONE CONE CONE Consuments are outlined in the SSID (Submittal Standards for Improvements stare ************************************	ADDRESS ENCLEMODE CO GOIL DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTER		
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMPANY DEPARTMENT STAFF ** Landscaping / Screening Required: YES	TELEPHONE 303-770-5600 GASOLINE GALES	- BIDG- (72 D)	
DNE	Submittal requirements are outlined in the SSID (Submittal Standards for Improvements ar	nd Development) document.	
ETBACKS: Frontfrom Property Line (PL) or from center of ROW, whichever is greater Parking Req'mt			
ETBACKS: Frontfrom Property Line (PL) or from Property Line (PL) or from center of ROW, whichever is greater Special Conditions: deO_from PL RearO_from PL Special Conditions: aximum coverage of lot by structures Cenusus Tract4_ Traffic Zone _98_ Annx # odifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department Director Required improvements obscillations to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department Director Required improvements occupancy has been issued by the Building Department (Section 307, Uniform Building Code). Required improvements Required improvements ust be completed or guaranteed prior to issuance of a Planning Clearance. All other required by this permi lall be maintained in an acceptable and healthy condition. The replacement of any vegetation materials that die or are in ar ihealthy condition is required by the G.J. Zoning and Development Code. our (4) sets of final construction drawings must be submitted and stamped by City Engineering prior to issuing the Planning earance. One stamped set must be available on the job site at all times. wereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes dinances, laws, regulations, or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in lega thon, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). opticant's Signature	DNE Landscaping / Screening Required:		
ge		Plan	
aximum Height	Special Conditions:		
aximum coverage of lot by structures Cenusus Tract4_ Traffic Zone _98Annx #	de from PL Rear from PL		
odifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department Director ne structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate Occupancy has been issued by the Building Department (Section 307, Uniform Building Code). Required improvements the public right-of-way must be guaranteed prior to issuance of a Planning Clearance. All other required site improvements us to be completed or guaranteed prior to issuance of a Certificate of Occupancy. Any landscaping required by this permi- nall be maintained in an acceptable and healthy condition. The replacement of any vegetation materials that die or are in ar- shealthy condition is required by the G.J. Zoning and Development Code. Dur (4) sets of final construction drawings must be submitted and stamped by City Engineering prior to issuing the Planning earance. One stamped set must be available on the job site at all times. hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes dinances, laws, regulations, or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in lega stion, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). Date <u>6/24/99</u> diditional water and/or sever tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No. Date <u>9/1199</u>		<u> </u>	
he structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate Occupancy has been issued by the Building Department (Section 307, Uniform Building Code). Required improvements the public right-of-way must be guaranteed prior to issuance of a Planning Clearance. All other required site improvements inst be completed or guaranteed prior to issuance of a Certificate of Occupancy. Any landscaping required by this permi- nall be maintained in an acceptable and healthy condition. The replacement of any vegetation materials that die or are in ar- nhealthy condition is required by the G.J. Zoning and Development Code. our (4) sets of final construction drawings must be submitted and stamped by City Engineering prior to issuing the Planning learance. One stamped set must be available on the job site at all times. hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes rdinances, laws, regulations, or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in lega ction, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). pplicant's Signature			
hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes rdinances, laws, regulations, or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in lega ction, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). pplicant's Signature Date	he structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has bee f Occupancy has been issued by the Building Department (Section 307, Uniform Building C the public right-of-way must be guaranteed prior to issuance of a Planning Clearance. All oth hust be completed or guaranteed prior to issuance of a Certificate of Occupancy. Any lands	en completed and a Certificate ode). Required improvements er required site improvements scaping required by this permit	
rdinances, laws, regulations, or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal ction, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s). pplicant's Signature Date	our (4) sets of final construction drawings must be submitted and stamped by City Engineerir learance. One stamped set must be available on the job site at all times.	ng prior to issuing the Planning	
epartment Approval <u>I like Pellelin</u> Date <u>6/24/99</u> dditional water and/or sower tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No. tility Accounting Date 9/199	rdinances, laws, regulations, or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure		
dditional water and/or sower tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/O No tility Accounting Date 7/(99	pplicant's Signature Date Date	-14-97	
tility Accounting Date Date		6/24/99	
tility Accounting Date Date 7/1/7/	ditional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES NO W/C		
ALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 9-3-2C Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code)	tility Accounting Date	9/1/99	
	ALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 9-3-2C Grand Junction Zo	ning & Development Code)	